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Susheartim 39
Seafopm salad e 0 & meari giass

Bake= Mussels 530
dpts el wil e specal st

Shrirp Tempura 695
Spes ey Tied iy

Vegessble Tempura 595
Tics o-deep o vegeisble

Calartart Tempur 595
fpts omdep fidcalinen |

Tka Exter yaks 10,95
sell o= it with i il e

Agesashi Tou 39
Dotp od tof srved with house sae

TuneTataki 395
SiecBeated tuna served with 2 [RALZD sbuce

Tung Tartar 895
§iecse sixed with masago & spicy sauee

Susk Appetzer 695
Chefpecial smpler of our ot popalar sushi s,
Sastmi Appetizer 093
Chef spovial smple ofslied raw fish e

Eda ame 350
Sarmd Soyten

Gyca 493
Deepucied o dning

Fried Softshell Crab 895
Dt o el b i e st

Summono (Seafoo Salad) 593
Seali salad with i perezy souce

Chio Chiop (Spicy Seafood Saled) 095
Seafmd slad st iy 1y

Jamese Egg Roll 495
s aparag,crea cheese, eabumeat with e peas
Whte FishDDeep Fried 595
Dee fried s fish with spocial s

Beal Tataki 695
Thimy lced rae beofserved with house seuke

Yazton 6.95
Chi2n shewers covered with vegetable

Shommp oocktail 6.5
fpc.jumbe imp with oxkta seuce

Se<food Pancake 795
Scamd wit ik vegetabiiPan cooked}

Shmal 595

fnc=steamn oook Japanese dimplings

AL i Die s nc
s
Vegetable Medley 1195
Chicken 1395
NY Steak 18.95
Filet Mignon 2095
Shrimp 1895
Scallop 1895
Lobster 2 289
Salmon 1895
Calaman 16.95
Mahi Mahi 1895
Tuna 1895
Steak & Salmon 195
Steak & Chicken 1895
Steak & Shrmp 1895
Steak & Scallop 219
Steak & Lobster 2895
Steak & Calamary 2195
Chicken & Shrimp 179
Chicken & Scallop 1795
Chicken & Salmon 1§93
Chicken & Lobster 2295
Filet Mignon & Chicken 2195

Filt Miimon & Strim

-

Filet Mignon & Scallop
Filet Mignon & Saimon
Filet Mignon & Lobster
Filet Mignon & Calamary
Filet Mignon & Mahi Mah

Shrimp & Salmon

Shrimp & Scaltop
Shrimp & Calaman

Shrimp &, Mo e

Shrimo & Lobster

Scallop & Calamary

Salmon & Tuna

Tripple Sapporo for Two
Steak, Shrimp & Chicken

Sapporo Specal
Lobster, Shrimp & Scallop
Nirja

Steak, Chicken & Sn
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Samura;

1295
B9
3.9
2195
23,95
3%

1895
2195
1893
1895
1495
1893
19

4695

3095

1695

3095

Filet Mignon, Lobster, & Srimp or Scellop

[mperal
Filet Mignon, Strinap & Scallop

Seafood Special
Lobster, Shrimp, Scallop & Calomary
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